
ltOl 9~50 

Proposed March-April 1976 Marshall Island Medical Survey Schedule 

Change per Conard telecon 12/31/75 

Kwajalein Date: 

Thursday, March 

Friday, If 

Saturday, 11 

11 

12 

13 

Hono - Majuro, Air Mike arr 1130, (Conard, 
Scott, Heotis) 

Hono - Kwajalein, MAC; Kwajalein 
Air Mike; (Knudsen, Paglia) 

Majuro 

Majuro':' 

Sunday, " 
Monday, 11 

14 J 
15 

Hono .- Majuro, Air Mike (Robbins} Exams Majuro 
Hono - Kwajalein, MAC (Clareus} 

Tuesday, " 16 Majuro -- Kwajalein, Air Mike ( 7 from U.S. plus 
4? T. T. Personnel) 

Wednesday, If 

Thursday, If 

Friday, 11 

Saturday, 11 

Sunday, 11 

Monday, 11 

Tuesday, 11 

Wednesday, If 

Thursday, If 

Friday, 11 

Saturday, If 

Sunday, 11 

Monday, 11 

Tuesday, 11 

Wednesday, 11 

Thursday, April 
Friday, If 

Saturday, 11 

Sunday, 11 

Monday, 11 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Exams Ebeye 
" If 

11 11 

11 11 

II 11 

Hono - Kwajalein, MAC (Greenhouse, Naidu) 
LCU Kwajalein ~ Wotj e - Lv...,,, 1700 
LCU 
Arrive Wotje-.,_/" 0700; exams Wotje; Lv Wotje 
Arrive Utirik _ _, 1800 

Utirik 
Exams Utirik 

11 11 

Lv Utirik .._,,.. 0800 
Arrive Rongelap ..._...,, 1200 
Exams Rongelap 

I I Tl 

11 11 

Lv Rongelap _,..._,., 1500'!'>:' 
Arrive Bikini,...._ 0700 

1800 

Tuesday, 11 

Wednesday, 11 

6 
7 

Lv Bikini (army flight':":":')-" 1100, arrive Kwajalein ......... 1300 
Kwajalein _..,. Hono 

*Dr. Kotrady would join this group at Kwajalein and accompany it to Majuro. 

•:<•:< If the Japanese television group accompanies us and are not allowed to 
go to Bikini we would Lv Rongelap on Monday, March 12 and arrive at 
Kwajalein on Tuesday, March 13. 

>:0 :":' This army flight would bring in the remainder of the BNL Environmental 
Studies Group. 
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