Proposed March-April 1976 Marshall Island Medical Survey Schedule

Change per Conard telecon 12/31/75

Kwajalein Date:

Thursday, N	March	n 11	Hono → Majuro, Air Mike arr 1130, (Conard, Scott, Heotis)
Friday,	11	12	Hono → Kwajalein, MAC; Kwajalein Majuro* Air Mike; (Knudsen, Paglia)
Saturday,	11	13	Majuro
Sunday,	11	14 2	Hono - Majuro, Air Mike (Robbins) Exams Majuro
Monday,	11	15 J	Hono → Kwajalein, MAC (Clareus)
Tuesday,	11	16	Majuro - Kwajalein, Air Mike (7 from U.S. plus 4? T.T. Personnel)
Wednesday,	11	17	Exams Ebeye
Thursday,	11	18	11 11
Friday,	11	19	11 11
Saturday,	11	20	11 11
Sunday,	11	21	11 11
Monday,	11	22	Hono - Kwajalein, MAC (Greenhouse, Naidu)
Tuesday,	11	23	LCU Kwajalein → Wotje - Lv ~ 1700
Wednesday,	11	24	LCU
Thursday,	11	25	Arrive Wotje ~ 0700; exams Wotje; Lv Wotje 1800
Friday,	11	26	Arrive Utirik ~ 1800
Saturday,	11	27	Utirik
Sunday,	11	28	Exams Utirik
Monday,	11	29	11 11
Tuesday,	11	30	Lv Utirik~0800
Wednesday,	1 1	31	Arrive Rongelap — 1200
Thursday, A	pril	1	Exams Rongelap
Friday,	11	2	11 11
Saturday,	11	3	11 11
Sunday,	11	4	Lv Rongelap ~ 1500**
Monday,	11	5	Arrive Bikini ~ 0700
Tuesday,	1.1	6	Lv Bikini (army flight***) ~ 1100, arrive Kwajalein~1300
Wednesday,	11	7	Kwajalein → Hono

^{*}Dr. Kotrady would join this group at Kwajalein and accompany it to Majuro.

^{**} If the Japanese television group accompanies us and are not allowed to go to Bikini we would Lv Rongelap on Monday, March 12 and arrive at Kwajalein on Tuesday, March 13.

^{***} This army flight would bring in the remainder of the BNL Environmental Studies Group.